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26970 SFR 855 05/01/2008

2009HX Base Yr

194 NW MARTIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,673 118.1292 132.30 353,638 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2267

BAS 2,267 100 2,267 248,937

FGR 625 55 344 37,774

FOP 15 30 4 439

FOP 194 30 58 6,369

3,101 2,673 293,520

BAS= W15 FOP= W28 S8 E18 N3 E10 N5$ S5 W10 S3 W18 N8 W18 S46
E20 N5 FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E11 FGR=  S20 E25 N25 W25
S5$ N5 E25 N36 $.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 2003 2003 3 50 675

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,970.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

3,675

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 7,200

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,320

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 85,500


